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Drużynowy Wielobój Pływacki Dzieci 10 i 11 lat
Puławy, 25- - 26-5-2013

Klasyfikacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Lublinianka 01103 1923 2549 4472
2. Wodnik Radom 03014 1859 2347 4206
3. Fala Kraśnik 00103 1374 1760 3134
4. Trójka Puławy 01203 556 1551 2107
5. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 1287 624 1911
6. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 1191 713 1904
7. Olimpia Lublin 01403 304 1599 1903
8. Skarpa Lublin 01003 496 1326 1822
9. Wisła Puławy 00603 575 1183 1758

10. Lider Chełm 00403 587 924 1511
11. Victoria Radom 05314 268 1198 1466
12. Orka Zamość 00203 788 464 1252
13. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 567 679 1246
14. Avia Świdnik 00303 - 977 977
15. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 - 959 959
16. Delfinek Łuków 01303 556 - 556

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Fala Kraśnik 00103 3868 4216 8084
2. Skarpa Lublin 01003 2607 4374 6981
3. Trójka Puławy 01203 1417 3961 5378
4. Avia Świdnik 00303 1653 2044 3697
5. Olimpia Lublin 01403 1178 2220 3398
6. Lider Chełm 00403 2110 971 3081
7. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 - 2604 2604
8. Lublinianka 01103 1621 802 2423
9. Orka Zamość 00203 1902 - 1902

10. Wisła Puławy 00603 765 858 1623
11. Victoria Radom 05314 - 1288 1288
12. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 600 444 1044
13. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 910 - 910
14. Delfinek Łuków 01303 - - -

Wodnik Radom 03014 - - -
LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 - - -

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Fala Kraśnik 00103 5242 5976 11218
2. Skarpa Lublin 01003 3103 5700 8803
3. Trójka Puławy 01203 1973 5512 7485
4. Lublinianka 01103 3544 3351 6895
5. Olimpia Lublin 01403 1482 3819 5301
6. Avia Świdnik 00303 1653 3021 4674
7. Lider Chełm 00403 2697 1895 4592
8. Wodnik Radom 03014 1859 2347 4206
9. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 - 3563 3563

10. Wisła Puławy 00603 1340 2041 3381
11. Orka Zamość 00203 2690 464 3154
12. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 2101 713 2814
13. Victoria Radom 05314 268 2486 2754
14. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 1167 1123 2290
15. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 1287 624 1911
16. Delfinek Łuków 01303 556 - 556


